

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

		Number	2025		
_	To establish certain lands as part of the public highway system (Creditview Road and Travis Crescent)				
	WHEREAS it is de nighway system.	emed expedient to est	tablish certain land	ds as part of the public	
	NOW THEREFOR ENACTS as follow	E the Council of The C s:	Corporation of the	City of Brampton	
1	described as 11 on Plan 4 as Part 12 o	Part of the lands acquired by The Corporation of the City of Brampton and described as being Part of Block 328 on Plan 43M-1583 designated as Part 11 on Plan 43R-32811 and Part of Block 329 on Plan 43M-1583 designated as Part 12 on Plan 43R-32811 are hereby established as part of the public highway system to be part of Creditview Road.			
2	described as 13 and 14 or	Part of the lands acquired by The Corporation of the City of Brampton and described as being Part of Block 329 on Plan 43M-1583 designated as Parts 13 and 14 on Plan 43R-32811 are hereby established as part of the public highway system to be part of Travis Crescent.			
E	ENACTED and PA	SSED this 26th day of	March, 2025.		
	Approved as to form.				
	2025/03/17				
	SDSR			Patrick Brown, Mayo	
				i attick brown, mayo	
[Approved as to				
	Approved as to content.				
	2025/March/17				

Genevieve Scharback, City Clerk

(21T-99008B/AS)

David Monaghan